Form PTO-1595 **7** 1-31-92

ADS81/40

10/432164 D711 Rec'd PCT/PTO 20 MAY 2005

Patent and Trademark Office

5/20/03

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

P

09-30-2003

Our Ref.: 427-76

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Commissioner of Patents

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

102562690

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Koichi ASANO					
Shigeru HAYASHIDA	Name: Koichi Asano				
Nobuaki EGOSHI	Internal Address:				
· Hiroshi KAWAKAMI	Street Address: 7-17-6-RC2-8, Yoto, Utsunomiya-shi				
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?					
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Tochigi-ken				
Assignment	State/Country: <u>Japan</u>				
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip:				
Other					
F					
Execution Date: May 14, 2003	Additional name/s & address/es attached? X Yes No				
4 A - 1: - 4: - (2)					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 14, 2003					
it this document is being thed together with a new application, the execution	n date of the application is: May 14, 2003				
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).				
(1) To be assigned $\partial / (32/64)$	(1)				
A. Patent Application No(s). (1) To be assigned (2) (2)	(2)				
(3)	(3)				
Additional numbers att	ached Yes No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved:				
concerning document should be mailed:	 -				
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00				
Name: Arthur R. Crawford	Enclosed				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140				
Internal Address:					
C. All N. O.V. L. D.C.	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any				
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which				
1100 North Glebe Road 8 th Floor	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter				
	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.				
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.				
DO NOTION	THIC CDA CE				
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE				
9. Statements and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	tion is true and correct and any attached conv is a true copy				
of the original document.	A				
	V / (/				
Arthur R. Crawford	May 20, 2003				
	ature Date				
Reg. No. 25,327					
Total number of pages including original cover sheet, attachments, and document: [3]					
l de la companya de					

740198

 Form PTO-1595 · · 1-31-92

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

10/432164 DT11 Rec'd PCT/PTO TIME 20 MAY 2003

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

Our Ref: 427-76

Box Assignment, P.O. Box 1450						
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 1. Name of conveying party(ies):						
1. Name of conveying party(les).						
2. Name: NIPPON SANSO CORPORATION						
Street Address: 16-7, Nishi-shinbashi 1-chomeMinato-ku						
City: Tokyo						
State: Japan						
Zip:						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).					
(4)	(4)					
(5)	(5)					
(6)	(6)					
(7)	(7)					
(8) (9)	(8) (9)					

PATENT 74
REEL: 014527 FRAME: 0256

740198

でルー(400)

Case No.:

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

	(I) Kolchi	Asano; (2) Snigeru Ha	yashida; (3) Nobuaki Eg	osni; and			
<i>,</i>	(4) Hiroshi	<u>Kawakami</u>					
(Inventors)							
	considerations pa hereby does assi	uid to each of the undersigne gn, transfer and set over to	llar (\$1.00) and other good and d, the undersigned agree(s) to a (1) Koichi Asano of 7-	assign, and 17–6–RC2–8,Yoto,			
(Assignee)			; and (2) NIPPON SANSO	CORPORATION_of			
(Address)	i) 16-7, Nishi-shinbashi 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the undersigned's entire right, title and interest for						
	the United States	its territories, dependencies	and possessions in the inventi-	on, and all			
(Title)	METHOD AND APP WITH A SEPARAT for which the und patent in the Unite	for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore, known as APPARATUS FOR SEPARATION AND ENRICHMENT BY DISTILLATION OF A MIXTURE ARATION FACTOR CLOSE TO 1 Undersigned has (have) executed on even date herewith an application for United States of America or, if not on even date, then has executed on or has already filed U.S. application Serial No, on					
		acknowledges an obligation ne the invention was made.	of assignment of this invention	to said			
application o and also to e deem necess claims or pro agreements.	r any interference we execute separate as sary or expedient ar ovisions of the Intern	hich may be declared and a signments in connection with nd further to perform any act national Convention for Prote	documents necessary in conne ny continuing or divisional applic n such applications as the Assig which may be necessary in con oction of Industrial Property or si	cations thereof nee may nection with milar			
of a valid Uni	ited States patent to	the Assignee.	acts which may be necessary to				
and all Letter continuing ap covenants th	rs Patent of the Unit oplications thereof to at he has (they have	ed States resulting from said the said Assignee, as Assig	the Commissioner of Patents to application or any division or d gnee of the entire interest, and b ire interest herein assigned, and at in conflict herewith.	ivisions or nereby			
this assignmerules of the L ASSIGNEE'S	ent any further iden Inited States Patent S attorneys Nixon &	tification which may be necest Office for recordation of this	& VANDERHYE P.C. the power ssary or desirable in order to co document. It is understood an sented only ASSIGNEE and will	mply with the d agreed that			
ln wi signature(s).		cuted by the undersigned on	the date(s) opposite the unders	igned			
	y 14, 2003	Signature of inventor	Koichi Asano	Koichi Asano			
Date	y 14, 2003	Signature of inventor	Shizeou Haynehoda	Shigeru Hayashida			
DateMay	y 14, 2003	Signature of inventor	n. Egoshi	Nobuaki Egoshi			
Date May	y 14 , 2003	Signature of inventor	H Kannbarns	Hiroshi <u>Kaw</u> akami			
Date		Signature of inventor					
Witnessed by	y: Jakas	hi Umi	DateMay 14, 2003				
Witnessed by	y: Samis	Arai	Date May 14, 2003				

RECORDED: 05/20/2003

PATENT REEL: 014527 FRAME: 0257